7. Grenzlandlauf (Uberherrn) am 18.07.2010

2000 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
1. Briand, Guillaume Morsbach 1.MSchB 7:01,8
2. Criscenzo, Marco 1.MSchC 7:52,8
3. Clemens, Laurin LC Volklingen 1.MSchD 7:56,3
4. Setter, Hannah LV Merzig 1.WSchiC 8:10,2
5. Wortmann, Hanno LSG Saarlouis 2.MSchD 8:10,7
6. Laube, Sven 2.MSchC 8:18,4
7. Mdller, Florian 3.MSchC 8:20,1
8. Kunzler, Fabienne 1.WSchiB 8:22,8
9. Korbel, Marvin SV Herschweiler Pettersheim 2.MSchB 8:26,8
10. Vervin, Sina LG Berus 2.WSchiB 8:29,1
11. Criscenzo, Antonio 1.MSchA 8:30,5
12. Laube, Jan 3.MSchB 8:35,9
13. Mdller, Lars 3.MSchD 8:44,3
14. Wortmann, Marius LSG Saarlouis 4.MSchC 8:51,9
15. Altmayer, Timo TusS Bisten 4 MSchD 8:53,2
16. Jager., Jannis Bisttal Runners 5.MSchD 8:53,4
17. Lorson, Kevin 5.MSchC 8:53,5
18. HooR, Jana LTF Marpingen 1.WSchiD 8:54,7
19. Raab, Sebastian TUS Glan-Munchweiler 6.MSchD 9:00,2
20. Becker, Lucas ASV Uberherrn 6.MSchC 9:25,3
21. Heydt, Ciara-Cheyenne TV Ludweiler 2.WSchiD 10:04,0
22. Laux, Angelina 3.WSchiD 10:21,1
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7. Grenzlandlauf (Uberherrn) am 18.07.2010

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN

DA DS A DD DS ADDWWWWWWWWWWNNRRNNNNNNNERRRRRR R R B
©O® N ®NMEOO®ONOORMONMNEOOONGORAWNEOO®NODGRMWDNDREO

Worms, Emmanuel
Mantel, Daniel
Barth, Frederic
Franz, Patrick

Kiel, Jannik

Klein, Lars

Jung, Christian
Schitz, Karsten
Nimmesgern, Jannick
Wedenig, Ferdinand
Mdller., Marvin
Kammer, Rudolf
Schmitt, Robin
Kdrbel, Guido
Lenschow, Claudia
Lenschow, Detlef
Hermann, Frank
Basenach, Niklas
Decker, Tobias
Zech, Siegfried
Busch, Sashia
Setter, Stefan
Pietzner, Paul
Briand, Guillaume
Scherer, Hagen
Mai, Vinzenz

Berg, Mark

Biehl, Detlef
Mathieu-Schaum, Nicole
Zender, Klaus
Bressan, Juju
Nimmesgern, Katja
Reiner, Eric
Kaufmann, Kristina
Fourny, Norbert
Wozniak, Jean-Luc
Altmeyer, Sabine
Klof3, Susanne
Frenz, Sascha
Konig, Andrea
Hewer, Axel
Buchhein, Heinz
Lafontaine, Hilde
Philippi, Alfred
Rupp, Gunther
Montada-Jost, Birgit
Reimringer, Maurice
Maas, Markus
Melner, Jannik

Verein/Ort

St. Avold Triathlon

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
running team Barth
LC Warndt

LG Berus

TusS Bisten

TusS Bisten

Diren

LC Schmelz

FFO Saarlouis

Bisttal Runners

TV Saarwellingen
TuS Bisten

SV Herschweiler Pettersheim
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Vdlklingen

TusS Bisten

Bisttal Runners

Fun Runners

LC Volklingen

LT Kahlenbruch
Saarbriicken
Morsbach

LG Reimsbach/Oppen
FC Mauschbach

LC Volklingen
TV Ludweiler
LTF Kollertal

WeilRkirchen
Feuerwehr Bisten

LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen

CREUTZWALD
Ville de Creutzwald
LC Vdlklingen

LG Berus

Bisttal Runners
Feuerwehr Bisten
Uberherrn

Bisttalrunners

Ford Freizeit Organisation

LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen

HC Ensdorf
HC Ensdorf
HC Ensdorf

PI./AK
1.M20
2.M20

1.MJugA
1.M30
1.MSchA
1.MJugB
2.MJugB
1.M35
1.MSchB
1.M60
2.MSchA
1.M50
3.MJugB
1.M40
1.w40
1.M45
2.M35
3.MSchA
4. MSchA
2.M45
1.wW20
2.M40
1.M70
2.MSchB
1.MSchC
3.M45
3.M40
4.M45
2.W40
2.M70
3.M20
1.wW35
2.M30
1.wW30
2.M50
1.M55
3.W40
2.W20
3.M30
1.W50
3.M50
3.M70
1.wW60
2.M55
4.M70
1.W55
4.M30
5.M30
3.MSchB

Zeit
18:13,4
18:22,0
18:41,0
18:42,2
19:39,5
20:34,3
21:19,8
21:24,9
21:27,2
21:40,5
21:41,2
21:54,3
22:06,2
22:12,4
22:13,5
22:19,7
22:31,8
22:36,0
22:54,9
22:59,7
23:06,6
23:09,9
23:11,1
23:43,3
24:35,8
24:41,7
24:57,5
25:10,3
25:27,1
25:37,0
26:16,4
26:22,2
26:53,0
26:57,7
27:04,0
27:43,3
27:51,8
28:41,6
29:04,9
29:08,3
29:20,9
29:23,8
29:32,6
29:33,1
29:33,2
29:44,0
29:59,1
30:00,0
30:00,0
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7. Grenzlandlauf (Uberherrn) am 18.07.2010

5 Kilometer
Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Fix, Sebastian HC Ensdorf 6.M30 30:00,4
51. Zitt, Patrick HC Ensdorf 4.M20 30:00,6
52. Maas, Christian HC Ensdorf 5.M20 30:00,6
53. Schneider, Carsten HC Ensdorf 6.M20 30:00,9
54. Melner, Jirgen HC Ensdorf 4.M40 30:01,2
55. Horff, Micka HC Ensdorf 7.M20 30:01,5
56. Feit, Harald Merten 5.M45 30:43,3
57. Pallier, Michaela LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen 2.W35 30:57,2
58. Wujek, Robert 4.M50 31:15,2
59. Isidori, Alexandra 3.W20 31:20,6
60. Lenschow, Adolf 1.M75 31:24,2
61. Licht, Julia Ford Freizeit Organisation 4.W40 31:27,8
62. Ciotta, Merlo TV Gudingen 6.M45 31:29,5
63. Schmidt, Felix Kempo-Kai Felsberg o.M 32:28,9
64. Becker, Francoise Angelsportverein tberherrn 2.M55 32:36,6
65. Miiller, Rainer Feuerwehr Felsberg 5.M40 33:13,8
66. Ecke, Sarah 4.W20 33:33,0
67. Zentes-Mathieu, Martina TV Ludweiler 1.W45 33:33,9
68. Staudt-Haffner, Monika Blauer Stern tGberherrn 2.W45 34:57,7
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7. Grenzlandlauf (Uberherrn) am 18.07.2010

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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Hinze, Stefan
Zimmer, Dennis
Kammer, Bjorn
Dehaut, Thomas
Babe, Philippe
Poirel, Thomas
Hool3, Jorg

Hans, Dr. Markus
Villmen, Frank
Wiesen, Michael
Henkes, Michael
Parella, Marco
Winter, Alexander
Strohe, Anja
Corbisez, Patrick
Holweck, Andreas
Kornek, Manfred
Hool3, Tanja
Agustin, Rainer
Grolf3, Joachim
Thiry, Gerd
Freichel, Sebastian
Baldauf, Peter
Koch, Wolfgang
Palzer, Rolf
Franz, Patrick
Pallier, Jens
Hilpisch, Yves
Friedrichs, Roland
Eckert, Hubertus
Wozniak, Giles
Barth, Klaus

Dorr, Werner
Bujok, Wolfgang
Kammer, Christian
Schmidt, Michael
Hammann, Theo
Speicher, Thomas
Bock, Kerstin
Goergen, Werner
Daniels, Thomas
Becker, Wolfgang

Hingsammer, Martin

Jungmann, Marcus
Geissel, Rudi
Wilhelm, Tanja
Gill, Laurent
Kissel, Reiner
Schmidt, Roland

Verein/Ort

LG DUV

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LLG Landstuhl

Courez avec nous
TGV 54

LTF Marpingen
Lauftreff - TV Ottweiler
Bisttal-Runners

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen
Foul&eacutee Naborienne St Avold
TV-Saarwellingen

LC Rehlingen
D&eacutefi Aventure
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Bosch Homburg

LTF Marpingen

LC Warndt

Uberherrn

TV Dippenweiler

LC Rehlingen
Bisttal-Runners

LC Warndt

LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen
Visixion GmbH

LT TV RuBhiitte

LTF Marpingen
CREUTZWALD
Friedrichsthal

FFU Saarlouis

Ludweiler

Volklingen

TV Hettenrodt

SV Wintrich

LTF Kollertal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen
LSG Saarlouis

Urnshausen

Bisttal-Runners

SV Schlau.com Saar 05

Bisten
Saarbricker Zeitung

Pl./AK
1.M45
1.M20
2.M20
2.M45
1.M35
2.M35
3.M45
4.M45
1.M50
3.M20
2.M50
1.M40
2.M40
1.W35
5.M45
1.M30
3.M35
1.w40
2.M30
6.M45
1.M55
4.M20
3.M50
4.M50
7.M45
3.M30
3.M40
4.M35
5.M50
8.M45
6.M50
9.M45

10.M45
4.M40
5.M35
6.M35
2.M55
5.M20
1.w20
1.M60

11.mM45
7.M50
5.M40
6.M20
8.M50
2.W40
6.M40
12.M45
7.M40

Zeit
33:36,9
33:38,9
34:13,7
34:45,3
35:28,6
35:38,9
35:48,6
35:55,6
36:43,2
37:52,2
39:02,2
39:10,1
39:19,8
39:22,4
39:26,8
39:36,3
39:41,5
39:45,3
39:52,2
39:52,7
39:56,0
40:14,7
40:21,3
40:32,3
40:38,6
41:29,5
41:46,1
41:55,5
42:13,7
42:20,6
42:33,4
42:38,0
42:50,5
42:56,5
42:58,1
42:59,9
43:11,8
43:18,0
43:23,0
43:35,6
43:52,3
43:58,2
44:11,6
44:12,4
44:33,9
44:35,6
44:38,3
44:42,3
44:51,8
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7. Grenzlandlauf (Uberherrn) am 18.07.2010

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Ney, Josef
Dresdner, Uwe
Emrich, Gerhard
Hubner, Siegfried
Adler, Frederic
Vogel, Rudi
Weissmeyer, Gr&eacutegory
Zimmer, Wolfgang
Schafer, Thomas
Rock, Lydia
Sande, Christian
Wischner, Helmut
Nenno, Peter
Wagner, Peter
Ney, Michael
Haas, Andreas
Scheid, Bjorn
Phieler, Alexander
Bicshar, Fuhem
Vani, Pascal

Kos, Robert

Rink, Hermann
Selzer, Gerhard
Johann, Bernd
Tholey, Stefan
Mdller, Frank
Geliner, Volker
Feld, Klemens
Braun, Gerd
Karmann, Andreas
Winkler, Bernhard
Schug, Christian
Volontieri, Thomas
Mafayoux, Gerard
Sosnowski, Thomas
Schulz, Frank
Thiel, Jurgen
Stemmler, Detlef
Jenal, Annette
Damm, Francis
Carbon, Thorsten
Jung, Hanswiilli
Laubu, Daniel
Berton, Jacqueline
Mdller, Kurt

Zech, Siegfried
Graber, Harry
Korb, Tamara
Bock, Oliver

Verein/Ort
FFO Saarlouis
TV Rehlingen

FRIBT

L Hopital

SV Werschweiler
Sarreguemines
Bisttal-Runners
TV Rehlingen
TV Rehlingen
Berus

LC Warndt

LTF Marpingen

TV Rehlingen

TTC Berus

Lutzerath

Lauftreff TV Ottweiler
TusS Bisten

St. Avold

IKK Suedwest
Bisttal-Runners

LC Rehlingen

TV Rehlingen
Betriebssport Fitte Hiitte
Uberherrn
LTF-Winterbach

TV Pittlingen

PKV Bexbach

LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen

Pudelboys Urexweiler
CREUTZWALD

keiner

LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen
Sport Shop Becker Merzig
LTF Marpingen

LSG Saarlouis

France

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
St. Ingbert

ES Crehange-Faulguement
CREUTZWALD
Bisttal-Runners

Fun Runners
Spiesen-Elversberg

LC Warndt

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Pl./AK
2.M60
8.M40
3.M55
9.M40
4.M30
1.M65
5.M30
4.M55
9.M50
1.W50
7.M35

13.M45
5.M55

10.M50
8.M35
6.M30
7.M30
10.M40
9.M35
14.M45
8.M30
6.M55
3.M60
15.M45
16.M45
11.mM40
17.M45
7.M55
8.M55
9.M30
4.M60
7.M20
10.M35
9.M55
12.M40
18.M45
19.M45
20.M45
1.W55
11.M50
8.M20
2.M65
21.M45
3.W40
3.M65
22.M45
23.M45
2.W20
10.M30

Zeit
44:59,5
45:02,6
45:15,2
45:31,0
45:32,3
45:37,8
46:00,7
46:03,0
46:13,0
46:16,8
46:16,9
46:23,8
46:28,4
46:29,2
46:30,8
46:38,0
46:44,9
46:53,1
46:56,8
47.05,8
47:09,9
47:11,1
47:14,0
47:14,6
47:16,4
47:21,1
47:26,6
47:30,4
47:40,9
47:41,9
47:45,1
47:46,5
47:50,9
48:05,2
48:25,3
48:28,8
48:34,2
48:48,8
48:54,9
49:01,1
49:03,1
49:08,6
49:26,2
49:26,3
49:35,6
49:41,0
49:43,1
49:44,3
49:46,9
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7. Grenzlandlauf (Uberherrn) am 18.07.2010

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Clement, Valerie
Artopiadis, Tota

Faber-Buchwald, Ursula

Ni3l, Stefan
Morschett, Michael
Gross, Michael
Grabowski, Karl-Heinz
Trusch, Robert
Lorson, Marc
Jadczak, Klaus
Becker, Sascha
Cigoj, Chantal
Werker, Udo
Wagner, Bernhard
Nicola, Frank
Bemer, Anne-Marie
Fischer, Mareike
Theobald, Michael
Ney, Ulrich
Leininger, Daniel
Riga, Siegfried

Lion, Irmgard

Mirold, Martin
Mdiller, Martin
Starck, Andr&eacute
Christian, Bernd
Isidori, Andre
Kasper, Bernhard
Raison, Herv&eacute
Bouchentouf, Tayeb
Kordt, Norbert

Vani, Murielle

Kos, Thomas
Bastian, Michael
Manderscheid, Axel
Becker, Bernd
Muller, Josef
Niesen, Michael
Bilz, Harald

Auttin, Jean-Claude
Wagner, Gaby
Wagner, Marc
Dietzen, Daniel
Mellmann, Gisela
Colantuono, Vincenzo
Criscenzo, Giuseppe
Wagner, Bettina
Haffner, Hans-Peter
Konig, Thomas

Verein/Ort

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

TV Ludweiler

TV Differten

TV Saarwellingen

Bisttal Runners

RANDO CLUB CREUTZWALD

WSG 81 Kdnigswustehausen
ASV Uberherrn

Saint-Avold

TV Rehlingen

Bisttal Runners

Perl

Bouzonville

TV Rehlingen

TV Rehlingen

Berviller en Moselle
Duren
TV Rehlingen

CREUTZWALD

CREUTZWALD
Isg saarlouis
TTC Berus

St. Avold

LLG Wustweiler

LT Hemmersdorf/LC Rehlingen
CREUTZWALD

Mettlach
CREUTZWALD

llg wustweiler
Elversberg

SV Schlau.com Saar 05
Ville de CREUTZWALD

Bisttal Runners
Blauer Stern tberherrn
LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V.

Pl./AK
2.W35
2.M50
3.W50

12.M50

13.M50
24.M45
1.M70
4.M65
11.M35
5.M60
11.M30
4.W40
14.M50
6.M60
25.M45
1.w45
3.W20
26.M45
9.M20
15.M50
10.M55
4.W50
16.M50
12.M35
7.M60
27.M45
17.M50
28.M45
5.M65
6.M65
29.M45
5.M40
10.M20
13.M35
30.M45
8.M60
7.M65
18.M50
11.M55
2.M70
5.W50
11.M20
12.M20
1.We0
9.M60
13.M40
1.W30
19.M50
14.M40

Zeit
49:58,6
50:42,0
50:48,3
50:53,6
50:53,9
50:55,4
51:02,8
51:06,6
51:17,6
51:35,0
52:03,9
52:19,8
52:31,0
52:35,8
52:36,8
52:42,4
53:24,3
53:24,5
53:27,3
53:28,3
53:39,8
53:41,5
53:45,4
53:51,0
53:53,8
54:41,8
54:49,6
54:51,0
54:51,7
54:58,5
54:59,3
54:59,6
55:15,1
55:16,6
55:24,2
55:34,1
55:54,0
56:01,4
56:14,5
56:22,0
56:22,1
56:22,3
56:29,1
56:38,6
56:39,3
56:43,5
56:45,1
59:01,0
59:31,1

Seite 6

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 14.08.2024


http://www.lg-berus.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

7. Grenzlandlauf (Uberherrn) am 18.07.2010

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.

Keiling, Bertram
Kopff, Caroline
Meiser, Marco
Schuwer, Elke
Joos, Sandra
Charles, Manuela
Rothaar, Martin
Schmitt-Runco, Tina
Hudock, Brian
Reese, Cate
Mergenstein, Madlen
Wedenig, Sascha
Heym, Ruth
Wachter, Birgitt
Wachter, Stefan

Verein/Ort
LTF Kollertal
Hulzweiler

Saarbriicken

Run for Fun Reifenberg
Run for Fun Reifenberg
PSV Pirmasens

TV Rehlingen

Run for Fun Reifenberg
Run for Fun Reifenberg
Saarlouis

Fitte Hltte

Pl./AK
12.M55
6.W40
14.M35
2.W45
2.W30
3.W30
13.M55
3.W35
15.M35
4.M35
3.W45
12.M30
1.W70
7.W40
31.M45

Zeit
59:44,2
59:44,9
59:57,3

1:00:06,4
1:00:17,7
1:00:18,1
1:00:19,9
1:01:01,8
1:01:30,6
1:01:30,6
1:01:37,3
1:01:42,7
1:02:38,5
1:03:03,4
1:03:04,6
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